
Bowhall Road Sidewalk Improvements

LCE Project No. 2022-016

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension

1 - 201 - Clearing and Grubbing - LUMP 1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $6,890.00 $6,890.00

2 - 202 - Pavement Removed - SY 600.00 $11.00 $6,600.00 $9.00 $5,400.00 $20.00 $12,000.00 $9.00 $5,400.00 $15.00 $9,000.00 $18.00 $10,800.00

3 - 202 - Base Removed - SY 600.00 $9.50 $5,700.00 $6.00 $3,600.00 $2.50 $1,500.00 $9.00 $5,400.00 $6.50 $3,900.00 $2.00 $1,200.00

4 - 202 - Walk Removed - SF 120.00 $3.00 $360.00 $1.00 $120.00 $5.00 $600.00 $2.00 $240.00 $2.00 $240.00 $5.00 $600.00

5 - 202 - Curb Removed - FT 40.00 $5.00 $200.00 $10.00 $400.00 $20.00 $800.00 $25.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $400.00 $20.00 $800.00

6 - 202 - Fence Removed and Reerect - FT 15.00 $15.00 $225.00 $50.00 $750.00 $100.00 $1,500.00 $125.00 $1,875.00 $45.00 $675.00 $100.00 $1,500.00

7 - 203 - Excavation - CY 360.00 $43.00 $15,480.00 $35.00 $12,600.00 $40.00 $14,400.00 $25.00 $9,000.00 $45.00 $16,200.00 $52.30 $18,828.00

8 - 204 - Subgrade Compaction - SY 2,100.00 $2.00 $4,200.00 $1.00 $2,100.00 $2.00 $4,200.00 $1.00 $2,100.00 $1.00 $2,100.00 $2.00 $4,200.00

9 - 304 - Aggregate Base - CY 250.00 $96.00 $24,000.00 $90.00 $22,500.00 $85.00 $21,250.00 $25.00 $6,250.00 $57.00 $14,250.00 $75.00 $18,750.00

10 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, for Driveways, (448), Type 1, PG 64-22 - 

CY

30.00 $375.00 $11,250.00 $544.00 $16,320.00 $570.00 $17,100.00 $600.00 $18,000.00 $610.00 $18,300.00 $515.00 $15,450.00

11 - 452 - Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Class MS - SY 285.00 $80.00 $22,800.00 $110.00 $31,350.00 $90.00 $25,650.00 $110.00 $31,350.00 $75.00 $21,375.00 $91.00 $25,935.00

12 - 608 - Concrete Walk - SF 13,000.00 $5.50 $71,500.00 $6.50 $84,500.00 $8.00 $104,000.00 $10.00 $130,000.00 $7.85 $102,050.00 $8.50 $110,500.00

13 - 608 - Curb Ramp - SF 260.00 $19.00 $4,940.00 $15.00 $3,900.00 $20.00 $5,200.00 $20.00 $5,200.00 $12.00 $3,120.00 $37.50 $9,750.00

14 - 609 - Curb, Type 6 - FT 10.00 $55.00 $550.00 $28.00 $280.00 $50.00 $500.00 $50.00 $500.00 $50.00 $500.00 $100.00 $1,000.00

15 - 611 - Manhole or Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade - EA 10.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $1,350.00 $13,500.00

16 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP 1.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $28,200.00 $28,200.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

17 - 623 - Construction Layout and Surveying - LUMP 1.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

18 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP 1.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $11,950.00 $11,950.00

19 - 630 - Ground Mounted Support, No. 3 Post - FT 28.00 $15.00 $420.00 $25.00 $700.00 $20.00 $560.00 $50.00 $1,400.00 $25.00 $700.00 $25.00 $700.00

20 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Signs and Reerection - EA 2.00 $50.00 $100.00 $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $200.00 $85.00 $170.00 $85.00 $170.00

21 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Post Support and Disposal - EA 2.00 $50.00 $100.00 $20.00 $40.00 $50.00 $100.00 $50.00 $100.00 $50.00 $100.00 $30.00 $60.00

22 - 638 - Service Box or Meter Adjusted to Grade - EA 3.00 $350.00 $1,050.00 $200.00 $600.00 $250.00 $750.00 $250.00 $750.00 $400.00 $1,200.00 $1,100.00 $3,300.00

23 - 638 - Fire Hydrant Removed and Reset - EA 2.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00

24 - 642 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT 35.00 $8.00 $280.00 $10.00 $350.00 $6.00 $210.00 $10.00 $350.00 $8.00 $280.00 $8.00 $280.00

25 - 642 - Crosswalk Line, Type 1 - FT 300.00 $5.00 $1,500.00 $4.00 $1,200.00 $6.00 $1,800.00 $15.00 $4,500.00 $8.00 $2,400.00 $4.00 $1,200.00

26 - 659 - Seeding and Mulching, Class 1, As Per Plan - SY 1,400.00 $10.00 $14,000.00 $5.00 $7,000.00 $6.00 $8,400.00 $6.00 $8,400.00 $4.50 $6,300.00 $10.50 $14,700.00

27 - 832 - Erosion Control - EA 1,530.00 $1.00 $1,530.00 $1.00 $1,530.00 $1.00 $1,530.00 $1.00 $1,530.00 $1.00 $1,530.00 $1.00 $1,530.00

28 - Special - Mailbox, Remove and Reerect - EA 8.00 $100.00 $800.00 $100.00 $800.00 $200.00 $1,600.00 $250.00 $2,000.00 $100.00 $800.00 $350.00 $2,800.00

29 - Special - Pre-Construction Video - LUMP 1.00 $800.00 $800.00 $600.00 $600.00 $800.00 $800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

29 Items Totals $221,685.00 $237,740.00 $269,450.00 $274,545.00 $281,290.00 $299,593.00

*Non-Responsive: Original Bond &
Form of Non-collusion not submitted 

*Non-Responsive: Original Bond &
Form of Non-collusion not submitted 

Perk Company, Inc.

PROPOSAL SHEET 

Lake County Landscape & Supply 

Inc

C A  Agresta Construction 

Company

Tri Mor Corporation A&J Cement Contractors Inc. TC Construction Co., Inc.

K:\Projects\2022\2022-016 Bowhall Road Sidewalk Project\Project File\Bid_Tab


